1
Solutions for Fluid Technology
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
For	Flow	Meters	of	the	Product	Series	“RS“
2 TABLE OF CONTENTS
	 	 Page
Important information and legal notices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Function Description of the RS Flow Meters. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         4

Flange connection dimension
Test Port G 1/4
22 RS FLOW METER TYPE CODE
RS 800 / 50 0 1 2 V /
RS   100
RS   800
RS 2500
X
E
Stainless steel  1.4571 ( V4A)
R Pipeline connection
6
1 Ball bearing
Hard metal sleeve bearing
 Standard2
EPDM
PTFE
NBR (Perbunan)
FPM (Viton) StandardV
P
T
E
X
Modification figure
C
on
st
ru
ct
io
n
S
ea
lin
g
 ty
pe
B
ac
kl
as
hB
ea
rin
g
Fa
ct
or
y-
pr
ov
id
ed
C
on
ne
ct
io
n
ty
peM
at
er
ia
l
S
iz
e
G R X
In
te